From: [N I -
To: Amex Centunan Travel <
Subject: Re: Flights from NY 0 STT May 10-16 [Incident: || NN
Drate: Mon, 02 May 2016 19:32: 356 000

very good! purchase please! thanks

Un May 2, 2016, at 3:31 PM, Natahia Molotkova _ wrote:

To:

Subject: Flights from NY to STT May 1016
From: Matalia Molotkova
Sent: 05/02/2016 03:31 PM

O, non refundable coach with $200 change fee.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii Manaier

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

From:
Sent: 05/02/2016 03:30 PM

Lats do the A& flighis! thanks

On May 2, 2016, at 3:10 PM, Natalia Molotova <{| - -

From: Matalia Molotkova
Sent: 05/02/2016 03:10 PM

OK. lowest fares are

1 DL 465 10MAY JFK STT 0840A 1251P

2 DL 676 16MAY STT JFK 0141P 0546P - no seats to pre-assign at this moment, only at the airport control
12ADT 477.76
TOTAL FARE - USD 955.52

1 AA 196 10MAY JFK STT 08294 1230P
2 AA 196 16MAY STT JFK 0140P 0604P - only preferr seats left, can try to get them after ticketing or for fee.
1ADT 413.76

TOTAL FARE - USD B27.52

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii Manaier

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST
From: Matalia Molotkova
Sent: 09022016 03:01 PM

Mow | am sorry, | missed the fact that it is round trip. Onit...
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Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Ceanturion Relationship Manager

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST
From:
Sent: 05/02/2016 02:35 PM

Somy. | meant early flight on 10th and latest on 16th

Sent from my iPhone

On May 2, 2016, at 2:18 PM, Natalia Molotkova <[ - - 1=-

From: Matalia Maolotkova
Sent: 05/02/2016 02:18 PM

-. latest direct flight will Delta be at 3:40 am:
1 DL 465 10MAY JFK STT 08404 1251P
1ADT 236.90

TOTAL FARE - USD 47380
OK to issue?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Canturion Relations nii Manaier

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

From:
Sent: 05/02/2016 02:15 PM

great. thanks

On May 2. 2018, at 2:11 PM, Natalia Molotkova <| NG - =

From: Matalia Molotkova
Sent: 05022016 02:11 Pr

i, [
Working on your new request, will be back shortly..

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

From: [N I

Sent: 05/02/2016 02:06 PM
HI Matasha. Hope you had a nice weekend. | need flights for:

Depart MY May 10 morning retumn May 16 as late as possible. Direct Flights. Coach. Window and middle seats (so they can sit next to each other) if possible. Any airline. Any
airpart.

Prices and options... thanks! [
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